
Pos 

Shortcar Bandit 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Shortcar Extreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

150 

124 

166 

153 

199 

183 

1 

56 

82 

57 

45 

60 

92 

44 

78 

70 

96 

53 

98 

68 

33 

Name 

Stian Frydenlund 

Petter Sæves Waskaas 

Thea Olsen 

Emil Dambo 

Eivind Brynildsen 

Frode Ludvigsen 

Sivert S Johansen 

Bjørnar Henriksen 

Steinar Solibakke Klev 

Frode Kveldstad 

Kjetil Kvear 

Rune Hansen 

Inge Wenn 

Jan Arild Grandetrø 

Torgeir Jakobsen 

Peder Økseter 

Mats Ørstad 

Malin Blad 

Espen Buskerud 

Helge Schjøttelvik 

Eirik Løvåsen 

Overall BestTm 

59.812 

1:00.203 

1:01.933 

1:02.347 

1:02.844 

1:03.289 

54.698 

55.789 

55.871 

56.960 

57.239 

57.359 

57.484 

57.552 

58.020 

58.400 

58.445 

58.524 

58.897 

59.103 

1:00.041 

In Session 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 01 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 01 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 01 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Diff 

5.114 

5.505 

7.235 

7.649 

8.146 

8.591 

1.091 

1.173 

2.262 

2.541 

2.661 

2.786 

2.854 

3.322 

3.702 

3.747 

3.826 

4.199 

4.405 

5.343 

Gap 

0.709 

0.162 

1.730 

0.414 

0.497 

0.445 

1.091 

0.082 

1.089 

0.279 

0.120 

0.125 

0.068 

0.468 

0.380 

0.045 

0.079 

0.373 

0.206 

0.229 

2nd Overall Time 

59.939 

1:00.610 

1:02.345 

1:02.611 

1:04.082 

1:03.292 

54.960 

55.876 

56.351 

57.185 

57.304 

57.505 

57.856 

57.959 

58.311 

59.247 

1:00.021 

59.211 

59.252 

1:00.636 

1:00.900 

2nd Session 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 02 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 04 

Shortcar Extreme-Bandit FP 03 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.05.2017 19:06:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 
Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit 

Free Practice Shortcar Extreme-Shortcar Bandit TOTAL 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 


